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Date Module Site & Accommodation Transport 
6pm Fri 8th Feb 
5pm Sun 10th Feb 
 

Induction & launch Badaguish Lodge 
Aviemore 

 

tbc 
 

Outdoor 1st Aid tbc  

6pm Fri 8th Mar 
5pm Sun 10th Mar 
 

Woodland & Conservation Glen Feshie Hostel  

6pm Fri 5th April 
5pm Sun 7th April 
 

Inland Waters tbc  

6pm Fri 10th May 
5pm Sun 12th May 
 

Mountain Environment Mar Lodge: Base Camp 
Braemar 

 

6pm Fri 31st May 
5pm Sun 2nd June 
 

Sea & Coastal North West Highlands  

Feb – Sept Community Environmental Project 
Planning Meetings 1hr/month 

Local  

Feb – May Navigation: 3 days 
 

Local  

April – Sept Self-Led Expedition: 2nights/3days TBC by Group  
 

April – Oct Community Environmental Project 
 

TBC Group  

Sat 26th Oct Celebration Event Mar Lodge 
Braemar 

 

Feb – Sept MIDAS Training: half day  Local 
 

 

Feb – Sept Local Cycle Ride Leaders 
(Optional) 

Local 
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6 Mossford Lochluichart Garve Ross-shire IV23 2QA   
Tel:  +44 (0) 1997 414 703 
Mob:  +44 (0) 7825 604 003 
Email:Info@backbone.uk.net 
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